RG-200 Vegetable Preparation Machine

No. on drawing ltem No. Spare Part Reservdel Incl.Pcs
10 N71 PARTITION WALL COMPL. MELLANVAGG KOMPL. 1
20 1188 FEED CYLINDER COMPL. MATARCYLINDER KOMPL. 1
30 83038 PESTLE HALLDE STOT HALLDE 1
40 1180 FEEDER PLATE INCL. SHAFT MATARKOLV KOMPL. INKL. AXEL 1
45 40839 SLIDE KNOB DIA. 8 GLIDKUTS DIA. 8 1
50 14844 LOCKING SCREW PSS M8X12 A2 70 SKRUV LAS PSS M8x12 A2 70 1
60 10052 MAGNET DIA. 8X30 MAGNET DIA. 8X30 1
70 1235 KNIFE CHAMBER COMPL. KNIVHUS KOMPL. 1
80 1169 THRUST SLEEVES AXELRING 1
90 157 CARRIER FOR CUTTING TOOLS MEDBRINGARPINNE F.SKIVA 1
100 1290 GUIDE PIN STYRSTIFT 1
10 1054 PIN MEDBRINGARSTIFT 2
120 10262 SEALRING V-18S TATNINGSRING V-18S 1
130 1039 SCREW L=316 DRAGSTANG =316 4
140 10272 RUBBER SEAL WASHER 15X24X7 TATNINGSRING 15X24X7 1
150 1037 LOCK HANDLE LASVRED 1
160 1038 SLEEVE VRIDHYLSA 1
170 1073 ACTIVATOR CE/ STD NOCK CE/ STD 1
180 10275 LOCKING WASHER RS 4 SPARRYTTARE RS 4 1
190 10259 RUBBER SEAL WASHER 18X30X7 TATNINGSRING BASL 18X30X7 NBR 1
200* 156 KNIFE SHAFT KNIVAXEL 1
210* 10258 LOCK RING 17 LASRING 17 1
220* 10255 BALL BEARING 6203-2RS KULLAGER 6203-2RS 2
230 1032 BALL BEARING COVER LAGERLOCK 1
240 1035 BRAKE DISC BROMSSKIVA 1
250 14343 SCREW MCS M5X12 A2 70 SKRUV MCS M5x12 A2 70 3
260 14085 LOCK WASHER FBB 5,1 A2 BRICKA FJADER FBB 5.1 A2 1
270 10296 CUP SPRING 18X8.2X0.7 BRICKFJADER 18X8.2X0.7 1
280 14156 SCREW MF6S M5X10 10.9 SKRUV MF6S M5x10 10.9 1
290* 14907 PIN FRP 6X28 STEEL PINNE FRP 6x28 STAL 1
300* 10278 SPACING WASHER PS 28X40X0,3 PASSBRICKA PS 28X40X0,3 1
310 1029 SPRING TRYCKFJADER 1
320 1021 PLANETARY CARRIER PLANETBARARE 1
330 1024 PLANET WHEEL PLANETHJUL 3
340 10274 LOCKING WASHER 12X21 LASBRICKA 12X21 3
350 1022 GEAR RING KUGGKRANS 1
360 15354 MAGNETIC SWITCH PR15.2-AWG-AX MAGNETBR. HM-PR15.2-AWG-AX-200 1
370 1227 MICROSWITCH UNIT COMPL CE MICROSWITCH ENHET CE 1
371 1228 MICROSWITCH UNIT COMPL STD MICROSWITCH ENHET STD 1
380 1096 LOUVER KIT GAVELSATS KOMPL. 1
390 14661 SCREW KFSS ST3.5X9.5 A2 70 SKRUV KFSS ST3.5x9.5 A2 70 6
400 1267 NUT,DOMED HEAD M5 MUTTER M5 TILL DRAGSTANG 4
410 81066 PESTLE STOT RG-7 1
420 155 TUBE RORINSATS 1
430 172 DECORING DEVICE LASSKRUV KOMPL. 1
440 184 WRENCH FOR DECORING SCREW NYCKEL FOR LASSKRUV 1
450 15370 SUPPLY CORD 403835-HM EUR SLADDSTALL 1
451 15377 SUPPLY CORD BS/2.5mS UK SLADDSTALL BS/2.5mS UK 1
452 15278 SUPLY CORD 439/2.4MG SJT SLADDSTALL 439/2.4MG SJT 1
460 159 EJECTOR PLATE UTMATARSKIVA 1
470 15688 CABLE RETAINER, PG9 (8) DRAGAVLASTARE PLAST, PG 9 (8) 1
480 15692 NUT PG @ PLASTIC MUTTER PLAST, PG 9 1
490 14374 SCREW MCS M8X20 A2 70 SKRUV MCS M8x20 A2 70 2
500 10043 HANDLE M443/140 HANDTAG M443/140 1
510 14088 LOCK WASHER FBB 8.2 A2 BRICKA FJADER FBB 8.2 A2 2
520 14008 NUT M6M M8 A2 70 MUTTER M6M M8 A2 70 2
530 1365 MACHINE CASING BACK PART MASKINHUSDEL BAK 1
531 1362 MACHINE CASING RIGHT PART MASKINHUSDEL HOGER 1
532 1364 MACHINE CASING LEFT PART MASKINHUSDEL VANSTER 1




RG-200 Vegetable Preparation Machine

No. on drawing  ltem No. Spare Part Reservdel Incl.Pcs
533 1363 MACHINE CASING FRONT PART MASKINHUSDEL FRAM 1
550 15657 PUSH BUTTON 0 COMPL TRYCKKNAPP O, KOMPL. 1
551 15658 PUSH BUTTON OFF, COMPLETE, US TRYCKKNAPP OFF, KOMPL. US 1
560 15655 PUSH BUTTON |, COMPLETE TRYCKKNAPP |, KOMPL. 1
561 15656 PUSH BUTTON ON, COMPLETE, US TRYCKKNAPP ON, KOMPL. US 1
570 1315 MOTOR BRACKET COMPL. MOD.96 MOTORPLATTA KOMPL. MOD.96 1
580 15521 CONT.LC1-KO&10F7 110V 50/60 KONT.LC1-KO610F7 110V 50/60 1
581 15522 CONTACTOR LC1-KO610M7 220-230V KONTAKTOR LC1-KO610M7 220-230V 1
582 15523 CONTACTOR LC1-K0610U7 230-240V KONTAKTOR LC1-K0610U7 230-240V 2
590 15384 FUSE TIOOMA SAKRING TI00MA 1
600 1104 WIRING LOOM UL AWG COMPL. KABLAGE UL AWG KOMPL. 1
610 198 MOTOR 110-120 1 60 COMPL. MOTOR 110-120 1 60 KOMPL. 1
611 199 MOTOR 220-240 1 50 COMPL. MOTOR 220-240 1 50/60 KOMPL. 1
620 1095 BASE PLATE COMPL. FOTPLATTA KOMPL. 1
630 1170 FAN PLATE FLAKTPLAT 1
640 10273 RUBBER FOOT SJ 5023 BLACK FOT GUMMI §) 5023 SVART 4
650 15132 RC-CIRCUIT B3-110 110V RC-KRETS B3-110 110V 1
660 15133 RC-CIRCUIT B3-220 220V RC-KRETS B3-220 220V 1
O, 1306 KNIFE SHAFT WITH BEARINGS KNIVAXEL MED KULLAGER 1

290,300




Drawing: Vegetable Preparation Machine RG-200

10

20
30

430
LLO
450, 451, 452

L0

460
L5 470
' — ] 490
10 (D) \ t// gro V [ ? 10
% \ ' / 520
88 530
QWO 531
120 550
130 560
140 537
150 290
160 533
170 300
180
o 310
o 320
s 330
230 340
240 350
20 570

280 (8] \ O 580.§§g.§§é

gég 371 ﬁ e\l 650" 660
| A P PR 610, 611
380 N o
390 630
260 400
410
(©) 640
\—

£:20
A: LOCTITE NO. 242

B: LOCTITE NQ. 243
C: LOCTITE NO. 270
D: SILICONE RTV 108 ALL THE WAY AROUND HOUSING

03-10-13 R:/RITNING/DIV/RESERVD/RITNING/ SPAREPARTS __RG2D0



